
PROVA HORÁRIO CLUBE NOME DOS ATLETAS CADASTRO SIR EMPRÉSTIMO

Ana Luiza Marques Aguiar 0648

Vitoria Thallita Brandão 2146

Karla De Oliveira Dos Santos 1849

Lorrayne Lane De Mello Araujo 1802

Mariana Funari Macedo 0366

Evelen Da Silva Cardoso 0363

Alice Andrelino Da Silva 2143

Ana Carolina Souza Santos 2144

Timoneiro: Andre Luis Oliveira De Araujo 2136

Elaine Da Silva Brito 1737

Heloisa Costa Marinho 1762

Yasmim Dos Santos Rocha 1759

Duanny Leite Fernadez De Souza 2153

Isabelle Lima De Souza Teixeira 2661

Lorena Rodrigues Gentil 2663

Angel Santos 2198

Larissa Santos Da Silva 2662

Emerson Fernades De Souza 2140

Amanda Delazeri (GNU) 0625

Sofia Kafer Mattos (GNU) 0628

Joana Darc Viana Dias (GNU) 0540

Gabriela Da Silveira Bertoglio (GNU) 2021

Júlia Caamaño Santos (GNU) 2303

Ana Beatriz Flório De Andrade (PINHEIROS) 1630

Vitória Larissa Felippe Villas Boas (PINHEIROS) 0486

Giulia Renata Alves Dos Santos (AMÉRICA) 2233

Timoneiro: José Pedro Grossi Flores (GNU) 2111

Lucas Verthein Ferreira 0643

Daniel Afonso Kelly Da Silva 0709

Gabriel Soares 1948

Heitor Dos Santos Araujo 0666

Felipe Bernardo Da Silva 2669

Gabriel Jhonatan Do Carmo Ribeiro 0903

Higor Vinicius Araujo Pereira 0919

Tiago Assis Mululo 1445

Roberto Miguel Mollinedo Hevia 1177

Luiz Felipe Faria 0641

Lucas Morais Ribeiro 1208

Marcelo Augusto Evangelista Ribeiro 1154

Theo Da Rosa Bilhalva 0623

Willian Kaminski Vieira 1665

Willian Da Silva Godoi 2016

Higor Ramos De Souza 1865

Bruno Soares De Oliveira (FLAMENGO) 1103

Davidson Carlos Dos Santos Pereira (FLAMENGO) 1722

Gabriel Melo De Oliveira  (FLAMENGO) 2145

Robson André Da Paz Radmann (CENTRO PORTUGUÊS) 0395

Hellen Almeida Pratti 0133

Malena Alves Santana 2249

Thalita Rosa Soares 0665

Isabella Costanza Ibeas 0668

Stephanie Sobrinho Ferreira Da Costa 1394

Isabelle Falck Camargos 1761

Karine Santos Silva 1755

Campeonato Brasileiro Interclubes de Remo Barcos Longos
Lista de Inscritos - 14/10/2019

SÁBADO - 26/10

NÃOGNU

ÁLVARES CABRAL SIM

MISTO NÃO

CAXIAS SIM

NÃO

NÃO1 8+JF 09:00

FLAMENGO (A)

FLAMENGO (B)

BOTAFOGO

FLAMENGO

MISTO (A)

09:154xS23M2

NÃO

NÃO

NÃO

BOTAFOGO

FLAMENGO (A)

FLAMENGO (B)

09:302xLS23F3

NÃO

NÃO

NÃO



Isabella Pinheiro De Sousa 1769

Barbara Deuschle Dos Santos 0181

Laura Canto Souza 0629

Ana Luiza Marques Aguiar 0648

Karla De Oliveira Dos Santos 1849

Lorrayne Lane De Mello Araujo 1802

Vitoria Thallita Brandão 2146

Amanda Delazeri 0625

Sofia Kafer Mattos 0628

Joana Darc Viana Dias 0540

Gabriela Da Silveira Bertoglio 2021

Mariana Funari Macedo (FLAMENGO) 0366

Evelen Da Silva Cardoso (FLAMENGO) 0363

Shaiane Ucker (CENTRO PORTUGUÊS) 0335

Maria Do Carmo Fuhrmann (CENTRO PORTUGUÊS) 0391

Felipe Almeida Ribeiro 0141

John Lenon Marques Feiger 2248

Gabriel Soares 1948

Heitor Dos Santos Araujo 0666

Erick Dos Santos Oliveira 0976

Marlon André Da Silva Avelino 1606

Lucas Morais Ribeiro 1208

Roberto Miguel Mollinedo Hevia 1177

Bruno Soares De Oliveira 1103

Davidson Carlos Dos Santos Pereira 1722

Ewerton Rodrigues 2603

Alysson Furtado 2234

Luan Bruno Farias 2025

Matheus Alexandre Da Conceição 2024

Matheus Mello Oka 0046

Olavo Vinicius Soares Pelegrino 0045

George Lucas Santana Nascimento 0065

Fabio Henrique Costa Ramos 0070

Heloisa Costa Marinho 1762

Elaine Da Silva Brito 1737

Ana Carolina Souza Santos 2144

Alice Andrelino Da Silva 2143

Karine Santos Silva 1755

Isabella Pinheiro De Sousa 1769

Yasmim Dos Santos Rocha 1759

Angel Santos 2198

Tereza Beatriz Cavalcante Borges Dos Santos (C. N. CAPIBARIBE) 0324

Sulamayne Lopoldino De Souza Faustino (C. N. CAPIBARIBE) 1708

Victoria Azevedo Pinheiro (PAYSANDU) 0787

Cariane Santos Conceição (VITÓRIA) 0558

Jean Marcelin Faria De Melo Filho  1610

Augusto Schmtz Knoll 0672

Luiz Henrique Rodrigues E Rodrigues 1818

Marcelo Barbosa De Almeida 2240

Victor Hugo Machado Lobo 2172

Pedro Henrique Manoel Da Silva Marcondes 2171

João Gualberto Frainer Teixeira De Mello 1250

João Mauricio Antunes Alves Da Costa 2169

Gustavo Gouvea Oliva 2227

Bruno Mukai 1961

Enzo Zampelli De Carvalho Fernandez 1191

Tomás Garcia Levy 1593

Piedro Xavier Tuchtenhagen 0339

José Reinaldo Machado Brito 1106

NÃOGNU

GNU NÃO

PAYSANDU SIM

CORINTHIANS NÃO

VITÓRIA SIM

NÃO

SIM

NÃO

NÃO

NÃO

NÃO

NÃO

NÃO

SIM

FLAMENGO (B) NÃO

MISTO

FLAMENGO NÃO

09:454-JF4

5 2xLS23M 10:00

BOTAFOGO (A)

BOTAFOGO (B)

FLAMENGO (A)

FLAMENGO (B)

ÁLVARES CABRAL

PINHEIROS

GUAJARÁ

6 4-S23F 10:15

FLAMENGO (A)

FLAMENGO (B)

NÃO

NÃO

BOTAFOGO (A) NÃO

NÃOBOTAFOGO (B)

FLAMENGO NÃO

MISTO



Facundo Nicolás Mezquita Duarte 2030

Yan Costa Ferreira De Sá 1052

José Pedro Grossi Flores 2111

Fernando Da Rosa Pereira 2017

Wesllei Da Silva Godoi 2003

Guilherme Prado De Vargas 2652

Oridno Neto 1817

Evanderson Ribeiro 0597

Pedro Oliveira 2194

Athos Abreu 2189

Breno Robert De Ornellas Felix 0651

Brenno Fernandes Borges 1389

Gabriel  Cardoso Leal 0706

Davi Ferreira Batista 2121

Nikolas Hugo Duarte (FLAMENGO) 1727

João Victor Sirqueira Lopes (FLAMENGO) 1756

Robson André Da Paz Radmann (CENTRO PORTUGUÊS) 0395

Breno Soares De Oliveira (FLAMENGO) 1713

Felipe Toledo Piza Abramento (PINHEIROS) 1744

João Luca Arruda Seles Dos Santos (PINHEIROS) 2290

Matheus Mioto De Araujo (PINHEIROS) 2289

Felipe Buzato Udiloff (PAULISTANO) 1936

Lucas Verthein Ferreira 0643

Daniel Afonso Kelly Da Silva 0709

Pedro Henrique Paiva 2670

Mateus Souza Lisboa 0906

Neemias Marques Aguiar 0733

Warley Rocha Cardoso Vieira 1145

Davidson Carlos Dos Santos Pereira 1722

Gabriel Melo De Oliveira 2145

Matheus Mello Oka 0046

Olavo Vinicius Soares Pelegrino 0045

Gustavo Eller Hoffmann 0315

Yan Carlos Da Silveira 1536

Heitor Barros Rocha Silva (VITÓRIA) 0066

Caique Matheus De Jesus Silva (VASCO) 0072

Maria Clara Aráujo Lewenkopf 1980

Milena Matias Viana 1166

Stephanie Sobrinho Ferreira Da Costa 1394

Isabelle Falck Camargos 1761

Karine Santos Silva 1755

Isabella Pinheiro De Sousa 1769

Duanny Leite Fernadez De Souza 2153

Angel Dos Santos 2198

Isadora Alexsandra Ferreira (VITÓRIA) 1791

Tereza Beatriz Cavalcanti Borges Dos Santos (C. N. CAPIBARIBE) 0324

Cintia Blenda Santos Ribeiro (C. N. CAPIBARIBE) 2058

Victoria Azevedo Pinheiro (PAYSANDU) 0787

Saullo Victor Leiva Rocha 2239

Mauricio Edgar Souza Dos Santos 2268

Andreson Klei Pacheco De Souza 2343

Ezequiel Augusto Maciel Corrêa 2266

Henrique Calabria Federsoni 2318

João Pedro Bazaglia Ferreira 2346

João Pedro Rafael Nascimento Lima 2348

Bruno Mukai 1961

Piedro Xavier Tuchtenhagen 0339

José Reinaldo Machado Brito 1106

Facundo Nicolás Mezquita Duarte 2030

Yan Costa Ferreira De Sá 1052

CLUBE DO REMO

MISTO (B) SIM

SIM

MISTO

CAXIAS EC

RIACHUELO SIM

PINHEIROS

SIM

SIM

NÃO

SIM

10:304xJM7

FLAMENGO NÃO

MISTO (A) NÃO 

VASCO DA GAMA NÃO 

GNU

GUAJARÁ NÃO

8 2xS23M 10:45

BOTAFOGO NÃO

NÃO

NÃO

FLAMENGO (A)

FLAMENGO (B)

NÃO

9 4xS23F 11:00

NÃO

NÃO

FLAMENGO (A)

FLAMENGO (B)

NÃOFLAMENGO (A)

CORINTHIANS NÃO

MISTO



Guilherme Figueiredo Mira Gindlesberger 2164

Emmanuel Faustino 2653

Antônio Jorge Tannús Neto 2654

Alexandre Da Silva Gonçalves 2655

Sebastian Ananias De Araújo Solari 1674

Daniel Lima Vasconcelos 1842

Nicholas Becker Pi 0629

Alex Sandro Passos Dos Santos 0634

Oridno Neto 1817

Evanderson Ribeiro 0597

Pedro Oliveira 2194

Athos Abreu 2189

Breno Robert De Ornellas Felix 0651

Brenno Fernandes Borges 1389

Gabriel  Cardoso Leal 0706

Davi Ferreira Batista 2121

Maria Fernanda Souza Nunes 2185

Kaylane Cristine Gonçalves De Sant'Anna 2671

Victória De França Lopes Da Silva 1190

Camile Vitória De Souza Lima 1820

Mariana Funari Macedo 0366

Evelen Da Silva Cardoso 0363

Karla De Oliveira Dos Santos 1849

Lorrayne Lane De Mello Araujo 1802

Júlia Caamaño Santos 2303

Amanda Delazeri 0625

Sofia Kafer Mattos 0628

Joana Darc Viana Dias 0540

Joice Emily Silva (VASCO) 1117

Isadora Alexandra Ferreira (VITÓRIA) 1791

Joyce Florêncio Pereira Da Silva (VASCO) 2122

Paula Rodrigues De Vasconcelos (VASCO) 2279

Ana Luiza Marques Aguiar (FLAMENGO) 0648

Vitoria Thallita Brandão (FLAMENGO) 2146

Maria Do Carmo Fuhrmann (CENTRO PORTUGUÊS) 0391

Shaiane Ucker (CENTRO PORTUGUÊS) 0335

Milena Matias Viana 1166

Maria Clara Aráujo Lewenkopf 1980

Heloisa Costa Marinho 1762

Alice Andrelino Da Silva 2143

Felipe Almeida Ribeiro 0141

Wallace Rocha Da Costa Vieira 0546

Carlos Eduardo Prado Gueitte 1406

Jefferson Pereira Franco 0128

Lucas Verthein Ferreira 0643

Daniel Afonso Kelly Da Silva 0709

Gabriel Soares 1948

Heitor Dos Santos Araujo 0666

Neemias Marques Aguiar 0733

Warley Rocha Cardoso Vieira 0145

Vitor Delfior Falcon 1181

Iago Rodrigues Costa 1325

André Lucas Campos Da Silva Lima 2139

Gustavo Rodrigues Araujo Lima 2656

Guilherme Figueiredo Mira Gindlesberger 2164

Luiz Vinicius Henrique Dos Reis 2657

Fabio Henrique Costa Ramos 0070

Juan Daniel Santos Pereira 0073

Heitor Barros Rocha Silva 0066

George Lucas Nascimento Santana 0065

13 4-S23M 12:00

NÃO

NÃO

NÃO

FLAMENGO (A)

FLAMENGO (B)

BOTAFOGO

VITÓRIA SIM

NÃO

GUAJARÁ NÃO

GNU NÃO

NÃO

NÃO

NÃOFLAMENGO (B)10 4-JM 11:15

VASCO DA GAMA NÃO

GNU

NÃO

NÃO

11 4xJF 11:30

BOTAFOGO

FLAMENGO

MISTO (B)

12 2xS23F 11:45

FLAMENGO (B) NÃO

MISTO (A) NÃO

ÁLVARES CABRAL SIM

FLAMENGO (A)



Arthur Gabriel Cavalcanti (SÃO SALVADOR) 1025

Jonathan Schinder Silva (SÃO SALVADOR) 0724

Jairo Cruz Da Silva (VASCO) 1038

Rafael Machado Fusco Alves (VASCO) 1733

Vinícius Gusmao Da Silva 2246

John Lenon Marques Feiger 2248

Henrique Gomes De Oliveira 1693

Bryan Bravim Costa 2245

Ramon Pedro Chagas 1710

Bruno Queiroz R. Santos 2358

Guilherme Augusto Bassani Pereira 1785

Luiz Carlos Tibúrcio Tiago 1784

Timoneiro:  Thaynara Maria Machado 2247

Piedro Xavier Tuchtenhagen 0339

José Reinaldo Machado Brito 1106

Facundo Nicolás Mezquita Duarte 2030

Yan Costa Ferreira De Sá 1052

Thierry Sandes De Paiva 1037

Breno Soares De Oliveira 1713

Nikolas Hugo Duarte 1727

João Victor Sirqueira Lopes 1756

Timoneiro: Andre Luis Oliveira De Araujo 2136

Fabricio Rodrigo Dos Santos 1577

Silvio Dos Santos Antunes 1576

Gabriel Lemes Dos Passos 1821

Nicolas Do Santo Marques 2228

Michael Schimmitt 2309

Rhuan Eduardo Airoldi Fontoura 2311

Jônatas Santos Burato Costella 2306

Nícolas Romi Da Silva Lemos 2315

Timoneiro: Hyago Silva Galvão 2314

Breno Robert De Ornellas Felix 0651

Brenno Fernandes Borges 1389

Gabriel  Cardoso Leal 0706

Davi Ferreira Batista 2121

Jaderson Cardoso De Freitas 1419

Wesley Henrique Da Silva 1734

João Vinicius Ferreira Batista 2124

Janderson Cardoso Leal 1419

Timoneiro: Artur Marques De Faria 1787

Oridno Neto 1817

Evanderson Ribeiro 0597

Pedro Oliveira 2194

Athos Abreu 2189

Alysson Furtado 2234

Denis Ryan Passos 2193

Carlos Tiago Santos 2191

Mateus Lobato 2192

Timoneiro: Laura Araujo 1819

João Gabriel Bertho (FLAMENGO) 2159

Leandro Machado Da Costa (FLAMENGO) 2142

Gabriel Medeiros Nobrega (FLAMENGO) 2659

Matheus Farias Gomes (FLAMENGO) 2162

Pedro Henrique Da Silva Paes (FLAMENGO) 2664

Gabriel Ramos Da Silva (FLAMENGO) 2660

Matheus De Souza Cardoso  (FLAMENGO) 2163

Robson André Da Paz Radmann (CENTRO PORTUGUÊS) 0395

Emerson Fernades De Souza (FLAMENGO) 2140

Gustavo Gouvea Oliva (CORINTHIANS) 2227

Bruno Mukai (CORINTHIANS) 1961

Enzo Zampelli De Carvalho Fernandez (CORINTHIANS) 1191

Tomás Garcia Levy (CORINTHIANS) 1593

GUAJARÁ NÃO

ÁLVARES CABRAL SIM

VASCO DA GAMA NÃO 

MISTO NÃO

GPA SIM

FLAMENGO

14 8+JM 12:15

NÃO 

MISTO (A) NÃO



Sebastian Ananias De Araújo Solari (GNU) 1674

Daniel Lima Vasconcelos (GNU) 1842

Alex Sandro Passos Dos Santos (GNU) 0634

Nicholas Becker Pires (GNU) 1345

Timoneiro: Henrique Calabria Federsoni (CORINTHIANS) 2318

MISTO (B) NÃO


